
SEPTEMBER 2025 SCHEDULE

Sept Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

10:00 AM

LIBRARY
CLOSED

LABOR DAY
NO STOPS NO STOPS NO STOPS NO STOPS

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Sept Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

10:00 AM
HERITAGE

WOODS
SOUTH MIDDLE

SCHOOL BELVIDERE
NORTH BHS

CANDLEWICK
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

SHADLEY APTS
LUNCH BREAK

12:30 PM
1:00 PM POPLAR GROVE

METHODIST1:30 PM LUNCH BREAK
2:00 PM LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK
2:30 PM

DAVINCI
ACADEMY FRIDTH PARK3:00 PM

LINCOLN
SCHOOL YMCA

VILLAGE OF
CAPRON3:30 PM

4:00 PM WASHINGTON
SCHOOL4:30 PM

Sept Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

10:00 AM
PEARL PLACE

PERRY SCHOOL MEEHAN

IMMANUEL
LUTHERAN GENERAL MILLS10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

EVEREST EVEREST
BELVIDERE PARK

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK
2:30 PM LUNCH BREAK
3:00 PM

SHEFFIELD NORTHWOODS
NASR

GREENVIEW
ESTATES3:30 PM

WINTERROTH
PARK4:00 PM

4:30 PM
Sept Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

22 23 24 25 26 27 28
10:00 AM

HERITAGE
WOODS

SOUTH MIDDLE
SCHOOL BELVIDERE

NORTH BHS

JACKSON ST10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

SHADLEY APTS TOT LOT12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM LUNCH BREAK
2:00 PM LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK
2:30 PM

DAVINCI
ACADEMY3:00 PM

LINCOLN
SCHOOL YMCA

VILLAGE OF
CAPRON FOUR SEASONS

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Sept Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
29 30

10:00 AM
PEARL PLACE BOONE COUNTY

MUSEUM10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

EVEREST KEENAGE
CENTER12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

SHEFFIELD NORTHWOODS3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM


